
 

Mendocino College Testing Center 
 

Testing Schedule  
September- December 2018 

 

September 2018 

D a t e         S i t e                  T i m e 
Saturday, September 1,15 & 29 Ukiah 9:30 am & 11:00 am 

Friday , September 7 & 21 Ukiah  5:00 pm 

Saturday, September 8 & 22  Fort Bragg  11:00 am & 12:30 pm 

Friday, September 14 & 28   Lakeport  5:30 pm 

 

 October 2018 
D a t e           S i t e                T i m e 

 Friday, October 5  Fort Bragg 5:30 pm 

 Saturday, October 6, 13 & 27  Ukiah 9:30 am & 11:00 am 

 Friday, October 12 & 26 Lakeport  5:30 pm 

 Friday, October 19  Ukiah  5:00 pm  

 

 November 2018 
D a t e           S i t e                T i m e 

 Friday, November 2 & 17  Ukiah  5:00 pm 

Saturday, November 3  Ukiah  9:30 am & 11:00 am  

 Saturday, November 3 & 18  Fort Bragg  11:00 am & 12:30 pm 

 Friday, November 9 & 30  Lakeport  5:30 pm 

  

December 2018 
D a t e           S i t e                T i m e 

Saturday, December 1 & 15  Ukiah 9:30 am & 10:00 am 

 Friday, December 7 Ukiah  5:00 pm 

 Saturday , December 8  Fort Bragg 11:00 am & 12:30 pm 

 Friday , December 14  Lakeport  5:30 pm 

 

Students can’t bring electronic devices, including cell phones, into the test room. Students can’t bring 
any food or drink into the test room unless you have an approved health accommodation. 

 
State Eligibility Requirements 

To take the HiSET exam in California, you must be a California resident or a member of the armed forces 
assigned to duty in the state of California, have not completed high school. Identity and age must be 
verified by current photo identification at time of scheduling and/or before admittance to the testing room. 
Acceptable identification includes: driver's license or identification card issued by the Department of 
Motor Vehicles, an identification card issued by the military, an identification card issued by the U.S. or a 
foreign government, a passport issued by the U.S. or a foreign government, a tribal identification card or 
an identification card issued by a postsecondary school. The identification must include your name, birth 
date, signature, photograph and address. 

Students must be at the testing center 10 minutes before the testing starts. For more information, call (707) 468-   
3000 x 6621 or  6662 


